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202405100001
39010

05/10/2024
10:29:51

RENOVATION
&
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202404080000
99960

04/08/2024
02:15:17

RENOVATION
&
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210426000
205480

202404080000
99950

04/08/2024
02:15:16

RENOVATION
&
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210309000
117820

202404080000
99970

04/08/2024
02:35:44

RENOVATION
&
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220328000
124530

202404080000
99940

04/08/2024
02:15:15

RENOVATION
&
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210723000
358290


