Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202405100001 39010		RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202404080000 99960	04/08/2024 02:15:17	RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210426000 205480	
202404080000 99950	02:15:16	RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210309000 117820	
202404080000 99970	02:35:44	RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220328000 124530	
202404080000 99940	02:15:15	RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210723000 358290	